A site at the intersection of two or more public 

streets, or upon two parts of the same street, the adjacent 

sides of which street or streets (or, in the case of a curved 

corner, the tangents at the street extremities of the side site 

lines) contain an angle of not more than one hundred and 

thirty-five (135) degrees. In the case of a curved corner, the 

corner of the site shall be that point on the street at the point 

of intersection of the said tangents. 

Site Coverage: The percentage of the site area covered by 

all of the buildings measured above ground level, excluding, in a